(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



000280266230

DEC 23 2015 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 3230 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 922116 4803290

4

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : (\$\185.00

ORDER DATE: December 22, 2015

ORDER TIME : 9:32 AM

ORDER NO. : 922116-065

CUSTOMER NO: 4803290

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: OASIS OUTSOURCING HR, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C				
SUBJECT: Alhr, L	LC			
	(Name	of Resulting Florida L	imited	(Company)
		_		I fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Tiffany Luther				
	(Contact Person)			
Oasis Outsourcing				
	(Firm/Company)			
2054 Vista Parkway, Su	ite 300			•
	(Address)			
West Palm Beach, Florid	la 33411			
(1	City, State and Zip Code)	,		
compliance@oasisadvar	tage.com			
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Tiffany Luther		at (561	273-24	465
(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code)	(Dayı	ime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amou	int:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fo and Certified Copy	ees	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:			DDRESS:
Registration Section	•	Registrat		
Division of Corporat Clifton Building	ions	Division P. O. Bo		orporations 27
2661 Executive Cent	er Circle			 FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 323	01			

INHS11 (06/15)

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Oasis Outsourcing HR, Inc.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida
December 11, 2015 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: A1HR, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes

Page 1 of 2

DEC 22 AM 8:3

Signed this 315+ day of December	_ 20 <u> 5</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	11.1
Printed Name: Terry Mayotte	Title: Chief Financial Officer
Throat Hamo.	1100
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	
Signature;	mil Oliveri Occa
Printed Name: Terry Mayotte	Title: Chief Financial Officer
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	Title
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	corporator must sign,
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership;
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fces:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	•
Certified Copy:	\$30,00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

HS DEC 22 AH 8: 39

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny ic	
The name of the Emilieu Elability Compar	19 15.	
A1HR, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L	C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Lir	mited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2054 Vista Parkway, Suite 300	2054 Vista Parkway, Sui	ite 300
West Palm Beach, FL 33411	West Palm Beach, FL 33	
		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registre Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of	the registered agent are:	
Corporation Service Compa	any	_
ו	Name	
1201 Hays Street		
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tallahassee	FL 32301	·
City	Zip	_
Having been named as registered agent of liability company at the place designal registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position of	ted in this certificate, I hereb capacity. I further agree to co plete performance of my dutie	y accept the appointment as omply with the provisions of all es, and I am familiar with and
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	Courtney WilliamsAsst. Vice President
	' ITINUED)	15 DEC 2
D _o	ge 1 of 2	

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person au Company:	uthorized to manage and control the Limited L	iabilit,	t y	
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
		<u> </u>		
		_		
		_		
		- - <u>-</u>	** ** * ***	
		-		
(Use attachment if necessary)		-		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the data (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a	specific and cannot be more than five busin	ess da	ys pric	
document's effective date on the Department of State's rec	cords.		15 PE	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			- 22 33	ï
		n n	- :::	1
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HESS.	æ. 39	
This document is executed in accord	r an authorized representative of a member dance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
Terry Mayotte	14			
Typed	or printed name of signee Filing Fees			
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	rganization and Designation of Registered A \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option			
	Page 2 of 2	,		